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VERY VEGGIE OMELET SANDWICH, NO BACON 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS:  Traditional Plain Bagel 
[Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat 
Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Malt 
Syrup, Salt, Yeast]. Very Veggie Omelet 
[Whole Eggs, Water, Pasteurized 
Process Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar 
Cheese {Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, 
Enzymes}, Water, Sodium Phosphate, 
Milkfat, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, 
Salt, Vegetable Color {Paprika and 
Annato}, Powdered Cellulose {to 
prevent caking}), Tomatoes (Tomatoes, 
Calcium Chloride), Onions, Red 
Peppers, Green Onions, Soybean Oil, 
Nonfat Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, 
Pepper Extract, Citric Acid). Cheddar 
Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, 
Enzymes, Salt]. 
 
ALLERGENS:  Contains Wheat, Milk, 
Eggs, Soy. 
 


